					1 CONT	RACT ID CODE	,	DACE OF	E DACE	20
AMENDMI	ENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFI	CATION (OF CONTRACT	I. CONT	RACT ID CODE	2	PAGE OI	F PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFIC		3. EFFECTIVE DAT		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.		5. PROJE	T NO. (If appl	icable)	2
P00752	-	07210000								
6. ISSUED BY		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE								
General Services Administration/FAS/ITC										
Office of Acquisition Operations, Interagency Contracts										
1800 F Street,										
Washington D	C 20405									
8. NAME AND ADDRESS O	F CONTRACTOR				(0)	9A. AMENDM	MENT OF SO	DLICITATION	NO.	
BT Federal Inc.										
11440 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 100						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Reston, VA 20191										
						10A. MODIFI	CATION OF	CONTRACT/O	ORDER NO	O.
					X	GS00Q17	7NSD30	001		
					A	10B. DATED				
CODE FACILITY CODE						7/31/2017				
	11. TI	HIS ITEM ONLY A	APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICIT		-			
The above numbered	solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The ho	ur and date spec	cified for receipt of Offers is	extended	l. is not	extended.			
_			•	olicitation or as amended, by one		· -				
=	-	-		ing receipt of this amendment on		=		· (c) By separa	ite letter (or electronic
communication which inc	ludes a reference to the solicit	ation and amendment nu	ımbers. FAILU	IRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED	GMENT T	O BE RECEI	VED AT T	HE PLACE	DESIGN	ATED FOR
				T IN REJECTION OF YOUR (ach letter or electronic commun						
	ing hour and data specified.		, p							,
12. ACCOUNTING AND AF	PPROPRIATION DATA (If require	d)								
N/A										
	13. THIS I	TEM APPLIES ON	NLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CON	NTRAC'	ΓS/ORDER	S.			
	IT MC	DIFIES THE CON	TRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN I	TEM 14.	,			
([]) A. THIS CH	ANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU	JANT TO: (Specify authorit	ty) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	IADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A		
B. THE ABO	OVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O	RDER IS MODIFIED TO R	EFLECT THE AT	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	as changes i	n paving office a	ppropriation	date etc) SET	FORTH I	N ITEM 14
	NT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		DI DDOT TIID TI	THE COLUMN TO THE TENT OF THE COLUMN TO THE	as crianges i	n paying ogree, a	ppropriation	tune, etc.) BET		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
T 7	PPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS			ITY OF:						
Mutau	Agreement of Both P ecify type of modification and author		J3(a)(3))							
OTILK (Sp.	certy type of mounteation and addition	nty)								
E IMPORTANT A	C	. 1	. 1	. 1 . 1		cc				
				t and return 1 copies to the		_	ina soli	aitation/a	ontuaa	t subject
matter wher		IN I/MODIFICA	HON (Org	anized by UCF section	пеаат	igs, inciua	ing som	cuanon/c	mirac	i subjeci
maner wher	e jeusibie.)									
SEE CONTINU	JATION PAGE									
			0.4		11.6	CC .				
	terms and conditions of the docume OF SIGNER (Type or print)	nt referenced in Item 9A or 1	UA, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in fi			R (Type c	nrint)		
Mark Hanse	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Timothy Horan									
Contracte M	Timothy Horan Contracting Officer									
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFF	Manager TEROROCUSIGNED by: Mark Hauson	15C. D.	ATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN				16C. DATE	SIGNED)
	٠٠ ـ ١١ ـ المريد ١٨									
	Mark Hausol	ル 5 Al	JG. 2022							

(Signature of person profession 52241)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3001 Modification: # P00752

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate BT Federal Inc.'s Submission Number BT01012.03a dated 6/27/2022 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add one (1) Core-Based Statistical Area (CBSA) for Canon City, CO.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.